48
Lintels in this catalogue are manufactured standard in LDX2101®, but are also available in SS370 structural stainless
steel.  For lintels in other steels call us on 01206 79 2001 to discuss or visit www.lintels.co.uk
Extra wide plaster
key facilitates
easy dry-lining
The hollow
section is

(standard)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Gauge
(mm)
Mass
(kg/m)
Ixx
(cm4)
Zxx
(cm3)
EB7
Lintels
100mm EB7-100 100 73 2.0 5.5 63.37 16.25
115mm EB7-115 115 73 2.0 6.0 70.58 18.10
125mm EB7-125 125 73 2.0 6.3 75.34 19.32
140mm EB7-140 140 73 2.0 6.7 81.74 21.51
190mm EB7-190 190 73 2.0 9.8 118.0 31.90
215mm EB7-215 215 73 2.0 10.6 130.0 35.12
EB14
Lintels
100mm EB14-100 100 140 2.0 8.4 339.4 48.48
115mm EB14-115 115 140 2.0 8.9 365.2 52.17
125mm EB14-125 125 140 2.0 9.2 384.2 54.89
140mm EB14-140 140 140 2.0 9.6 412.8 58.97
190mm EB14-190 190 140 2.0 13.8 581.1 83.0
215mm EB14-215 215 140 2.0 14.6 628.7 89.8
EB21
Lintels
100mm EB21-100 100 215 3.0 15.9 1,349 124.9
115mm EB21-115 115 215 3.0 16.6 1,450 134.3
125mm EB21-125 125 215 3.0 17.1 1,518 140.5
140mm EB21-140 140 215 3.0 17.8 1,619 149.9
190mm EB21-190 190 215 3.0 20.1 1,956 181.1
215mm EB21-215 215 215 3.0 26.9 2,462 227.9
EB22
Lintels
100mm EB22-100 100 215 4.0 21.1 1,761 163.0
115mm EB22-115 115 215 4.0 22.0 1,894 175.4
125mm EB22-125 125 215 4.0 22.7 1,983 183.6
140mm EB22-140 140 215 4.0 23.6 2,117 196.0
190mm EB22-190 190 215 4.0 26.7 2,562 237.2
215mm EB22-215 215 215 4.0 28.2 2,785 257.9
Our Eaves Boxes comprise
a box lintel with overhanging
plaster key to facilitate cavity
sealing and drylining in eaves